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IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2003 Abdul Subhan Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2005 Aneesa Iqbal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2006 Asim Rafique Malik 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2008 Barrah Fatima 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2009 Era James 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2010 Fahad Asjad 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2012 Hifza Bibi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2013 Jawaria Imtiaz 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2014 Kaif Tanveer 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2015 Laraib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2016 Mehreen Shaukat 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2017 Mohammad Saif 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2020 Muhammad Hasnain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2022 Muhammad Irfan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2023 Muhammad Irfan Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 29 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2024 Muhammad Kaleem Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2025 Numan Seraj 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2026 Nimra Riaz 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2027 Obaid Younas 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2028 Raja Nouman Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2029 Sabtain Raza Jafri 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2030 Sajeela Aslam 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2031 Sami Ullah 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2032 Sawera Ghazal 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2033 Shagufta Anjum 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2034 Summyia Fatima 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2035 Syed Muhammad Tajeel Mehdi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 42 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2036 Syed Muzamil Hussain 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2037 Tahir Hammad Ali 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 30 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - 
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IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2003 Abdul Subhan Malik 3.42 3.42

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2005 Aneesa Iqbal 2.92 3.11

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2006 Asim Rafique Malik 2.00 2.39

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2008 Barrah Fatima 2.33 2.92

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2009 Era James 2.58 2.92

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2010 Fahad Asjad 2.42 3.03

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2012 Hifza Bibi 3.83 3.78

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2013 Jawaria Imtiaz 2.25 2.92

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2014 Kaif Tanveer 1.83 2.86

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2015 Laraib 3.42 3.47

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2016 Mehreen Shaukat 3.17 3.44

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2017 Mohammad Saif 1.67 2.64

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2020 Muhammad Hasnain 2.25 2.94

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2022 Muhammad Irfan 2.67 3.19

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2023 Muhammad Irfan Khan 1.67 2.61

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2024 Muhammad Kaleem Khan 2.17 2.75

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2025 Numan Seraj 2.42 3.14

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2026 Nimra Riaz 2.08 3.03

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2027 Obaid Younas 1.83 2.64

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2028 Raja Nouman Hussain 2.42 3.17

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2029 Sabtain Raza Jafri 2.08 2.58

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2030 Sajeela Aslam 2.42 3.03

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2031 Sami Ullah 2.33 3.03

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2032 Sawera Ghazal 3.58 3.69

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2033 Shagufta Anjum 3.00 3.19

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2034 Summyia Fatima 3.00 3.22

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2035 Syed Muhammad Tajeel Mehdi 2.42 2.72

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2036 Syed Muzamil Hussain 3.00 3.17

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2037 Tahir Hammad Ali 1.33 1.81
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IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2038 Usman Saleem 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2039 Uzma Amjad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1158 Khurram Abbas (Freeze Sp-20 21-9 33 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 29 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1170 Jameel Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 21 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2038 Usman Saleem 2.67 3.31

IS/BS(UR)/A-20/M/2039 Uzma Amjad 1.25 2.44

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1158 Khurram Abbas (Freeze Sp-20 21-9 1.33 2.42

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1170 Jameel Hussain 2.17 2.67
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